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Full Metal Housing with durable powder spray 

coating. 

Unique Arc desing and slim body. 

High e�ciency.

Low noise. 

Convenient operation.

Easily adjust air pattern. 

Available in: 900, 1200 and 1500 mm. 

            1.- All dimensions and performance rates could change, please contact ECOX for the latest information available.

            2.- The values re!ected in the level of noise were made in an anechoic chamber.

    

Model FM-1209N-2Y-220 FM-1212N-2Y-220 FM-1215N-2Y-220

Voltage 230/1/60 230/1/60 230/1/60

Max. Wind Speed (m/s) 11 11 11

Air Flow CFM 1,200 1,700 2,100

Noise Level dB ≤ 58 ≤ 59 ≤ 59

Max. Input Power W 150 180 220

Diameter of Wheel in 4.72 4.72 4.72

Installation Height ft 7.5-9.8 7.5-9.8 7.5-9.8

Net weight

Dimensions Air Curtain

Packing Dimensions

lbs

in

in

28.66

35.4x8.6x7.7

37.8x11.0x9.8

28.66

47.2x8.6x7.7

49.6x11.0x9.8

28.66

59.1x8.6x7.7

62.4x11.0x9.8

    

    

(V/Ph/Hz)

(V/Ph/Hz)

Model FM-1209N-2Y-220 FM-1212N-2Y-220 FM-1215N-2Y-220

Voltage 115/1/60 115/1/60 115/1/60

Max. Wind Speed (m/s) 11 11 11

Air Flow CFM 1,200 1,700 2,100

Noise Level dB ≤ 58 ≤ 59 ≤ 59

Max. Input Power W 150 180 220

Diameter of Wheel in 4.72 4.72 4.72

Installation Height ft 7.5-9.8 7.5-9.8 7.5-9.8

Net weight

Dimensions Air Curtain

Packing Dimensions

lbs

in

in

28.66

35.4x8.6x7.7

37.8x11.0x9.8

28.66

47.2x8.6x7.7

49.6x11.0x9.8

28.66

59.1x8.6x7.7

62.4x11.0x9.8

    


